
Examples of Projects Funded by Beltline Community Investment Fund 

Date Project 
2006 Central Memorial Park* 

2011 1st Street Underpass* 

2013 1st Street Underpass* 

2013 Signal Box Wraps 

2014 McHugh House Relocation 

2014 8th Street Underpass* 

2016 4th Street Underpass Enhancement* 

2016 17th Avenue Reconstruction* 

2018 Project Bike Racks 

2018 Beltline Urban Murals Project 

2019 Beltline Urban Murals Project 

2019 5th Street Underpass* 

TOTAL 

*Project partially funded by BCIF 

ISC: Unrestricted 

CITY OF CALGARY 
Rece,veo 

IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 

DEC O 3 2019 
ITEM: ~-~ fFC'-O!~-J'-/3 

- D :,fr. 1hv.f,rt)\,\. -
CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT 

PFC2019-1430 
Revised Attachment 4 

Approved Amount 
$3,045,000 

$75,000 

$225,000 

$25,000 

$400,000 

$640,000 

$1,115,000 

$4,000,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$1,000,000 

$10,750,000 

Page 1 of 1 


