Date	Project	Approved Amount
2006	Central Memorial Park*	\$3,045,000
2011	1 st Street Underpass*	\$75,000
2013	1 st Street Underpass*	\$225,000
2013	Signal Box Wraps	\$25,000
2014	McHugh House Relocation	\$400,000
2014	8 th Street Underpass*	\$640,000
2016	4 th Street Underpass Enhancement*	\$1,115,000
2016	17 th Avenue Reconstruction*	\$4,000,000
2018	Project Bike Racks	\$75,000
2018	Beltline Urban Murals Project	\$75,000
2019	Beltline Urban Murals Project	\$75,000
2019	5 th Street Underpass*	\$1,000,000
TOTAL		\$10,750,000

Examples of Projects Funded by Beltline Community Investment Fund

*Project partially funded by BCIF

CITY OF CALGARY RECEIVED IN COUNCIL CHAMBER DEC 0 3 2019 ITEM: 8.3 PFC2019-1430 Distribution CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT